VUID

1181490194
1014901007
1014901011
2206926105
2205177124
1111886349
1014936892
1014932507
1014931980
1014893664
1014893073
1014891194
1014872435
1014879826
1213630793
1014892095
2152195509
1014886713
1014885751
1014885746
1014921446
2163465558
1014908946
1014883698
1014910537
1014939138
1014939140
1014879452
1014879447
1014939635
1014884163
1014884088

1014895583
1014895577
1013854528

Last Name

BENAVIDES
BUEHRING
BUEHRING

CANION
CANION
DAVILA
DIETZE
DZIUK
DZIUK
JONAS
MIKA
MIKA
MORALES
QUILLIAN
RAMIREZ
RODRIGUEZ
SAENZ
SALINAS
SERNA
SERNA
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
VASQUEZ
BRYSCH
HONS
MALCOLM
MALCOLM
MOCZYGEMBA
MOCZYGEMBA
PIERCE
BRUCE
BRUCE

CRUTCHFIELD
CRUTCHFIELD
DELGADO

First Name

DIANA
PEGGY
VELMON
LINDA
ROBERT
CINDY
ROBERT
EDWIN
JOANNE
ALVA
VIVIAN
DENNIS
VIRGINIA
MARY
ANTONIO
EUSEBIA
CELIA
MARGARITA
VICTOR
OLGA
ARLINDA
ANDREA
GILBERTO
PATRICIA
GRACE
ORVIL
ELTZABETH
GEORGIA
DALTON
MARJORIE
ROYAL
ETHER

PATRICIA
MARVIN
ROSE

Precinct
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1014899088
1122270781
1122270775
1014876428

1014926438
1014889405
1014940906
1014905710
1014903453
1014887787
2170143274
1014887344
1014887079
1014884280
1014888253

1014888529
1014939384

1014893266
1014900887
1014875493
1014875504
1014888540
2213721858
1014898197
1014877918
1014877925
1014911000
1114746442
1114746435
2205177078

DELGADO
DESKIN

DESKIN
FRANKE

HARRIS
OPIELA
OPIELA
PEREZ
PEREZ
RETZLOFF
ROGERS
ROGERS
SALATIS
WALLECK
AGUIRRE

AGUIRRE
DAVIS

KOWALD
KOWALD
MOCZYGEMBA
MOCZYGEMBA
PFEIL
WATSON
ARENAS

CASAREZ

CASAREZ

CASTRO
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT

GARCIA

ELOY

GARY
ANNIE

MARY

ROSEMARIE
ELAINE
EVA
DORA
GUADALUPE
KENNETH
JOHN
MARGIE
DAN
PEGGY

ROSA
MARTHA
VERLIN

ALEX
MARGARET
CASPER
ROSALEE
ERNA
CASSANDRA
IRMA
ESPERANZA

IGNACIO

HENRY

THOMAS

NECCIA

DOMITILA

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



1014875440
1014875438
1014897064
1014881166
1014880356

1014880360

1116932477
1116906708
1014886848
1014886830
1014875214
1014885542
1014871011
1014884809
1014896741
1014910117
1014877075
1014874036
1029667008
1014903739
1014940311
1014875429
1014927523
1014895520
1014895531
1001021278
1014893382
1014873033
1014891749
1014891224
1014900480
1014874867
1014886573
1014876162
1172202303

GARZA

GARZA

GONZALES

GONZALES

OCHOA

OCHOA

OLIVARES
PEREZ
ROSSETT
ROSSETT
ROSSETT
SOLIS
TREVINO
TREVINO
SCHULKE
SCHULKE
MIKA
NIESTROY
WAGENER
BRYAN
CISNEROS
FENNER
GONZALES
GULLEY
GULLEY
HILL
KIESLING
KRAWIETZ
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MEYER
RUDOLPH
SALASAR
VILLANUEVA
BREWER

PABLO

GLORIA

MADDIE

ELVIRA

DORA

MIGUEL

MARCELINO
JANIE
JOSEPHINE
ISIDRO
ALLEN
MANUELA
ANGELITA
LOUIS
CHARLOTTE
ALAN
VERNELL
ADRIAN
RUTHIE
BAYS
SYLVIA
LINDA
BARBARA
PETER
SARALYN
ESTELLE
MARY
ANNA
JAMES
LUCILLE
BOBBIE
ELTZABETH
LUIZA
DAVID
MARY

14
14
14
14

14
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2162663392
1214050187
1176985093
1014895944
1014940428
1014940437
1014894319
2162831232
2163360770
1014872627
1014876115
1021389779
1014924160
1014885104
1014921818
1014874571
1014890234
1031230018
1014889217
1014889168
1014921841
1014900991
1014887889
1018662123
1014931692
1014923630
1014923719
2214025367
1014892620
1014892612
1014891754
1014891834
1014889894
1014898258
1014878249
1014885056
1014908980
1014908998

CASTRO
DOMINGUEZ
GARZA
GREEN
HARTMAN
HARTMAN
JANSSEN
MCCUMBER
MCCUMBER
MENDOZA
PLANT
SCHENDEL
SPARKS
TAMEZ
VILLARREAL
WILISON
MORAWIETZ
MOY
PAWELEK
PAWELEK
WIATREK
BALSER
BORDOVSKY
CIONE
DZIUK
FISCHER
FISCHER
GAWLIK
LABUS
LABUS
LYSSY
LYSSY
MOY
RATCLIFF
STURM
SZALWINSKI
ZIDEK
ZIDEK

HILDA
MARIA
LUPE
PATSY
IMA
ROBERT
JOYCE
FRANK
EVELYN
LORENZA
BETTY
BETH
META
FERMIN
CONRAD
PEGGY
HUBERT
JOYCE
HELEN
FABIAN
KENNETH
MARY
ALBERT
RUTH
LORETTA
JOHNNY
SALLY
HALEY
VINCENT
BERNADINE
JOANN
VINCENT
LILLIAN
MARY
LYNETTE
JULIA
ALAN
VICKIE
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1014877885
2146397205
1014935993
1014900507
1014931375
1010237643
1014886334
1014886347
1002971543
1002971562
1014882418
1034028773
1032368043

1022934990

2201385660

ABLES
BIANCHI
DRAGON
GOLDEN
MENDOZA
NOONE
SCHENDEL
SCHENDEL
YBARRA
YBARRA
ALBERT
BYERS
BYERS

DELOSSANTOS

SCHRODER

LARRY
MARINA
ANNIE
DONNA
CATARINO
RAMONA
CHARLES
FLORENCE
CLARO
MAGDALENA
DILLIE
BARBARA
WILLTAM

ESCILLAS

ROBERT
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